
LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Enplaned Passengers by Airline

Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Domestic Scheduled

Alaska Airlines 7,930 7,386 7.4% 78,075 69,083 13.0% 1.9% 1.6%

Allegiant Air 0 527 -100.0% 4,654 8,290 -43.9% 0.1% 0.2%

American Airlines 49,105 55,489 -11.5% 583,653 607,149 -3.9% 14.0% 13.9%

American Express Carriers 19,347 13,592 42.3% 109,033 102,968 5.9% 2.6% 2.4%

American System Total 68,452 69,081 -0.9% 692,686 710,117 -2.5% 16.6% 16.2%

Avelo 0 0 0.0% 3,902 0 100.0% 0.1% 0.0%

Breeze Airways 7,787 5,950 30.9% 68,202 62,412 9.3% 1.6% 1.4%

Delta Air Lines 76,130 78,397 -2.9% 694,584 693,625 0.1% 16.7% 15.9%

Delta Express Carriers 2,214 0 100.0% 16,120 254 6246.5% 0.4% 0.0%

Delta System Total 78,344 78,397 -0.1% 710,704 693,879 2.4% 17.1% 15.9%

Frontier 4,697 7,862 -40.3% 50,212 69,371 -27.6% 1.2% 1.6%

JetBlue 6,416 7,035 -8.8% 71,430 107,012 -33.3% 1.7% 2.4%

Silver Airways 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Southwest 140,837 155,935 -9.7% 1,342,390 1,493,506 -10.1% 32.3% 34.1%

Spirit 45,263 53,864 -16.0% 485,196 481,380 0.8% 11.7% 11.0%

Sun Country 2,010 785 156.1% 11,117 7,949 39.9% 0.3% 0.2%

Sunwing/Swift Air 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

United Airlines 52,201 59,197 -11.8% 529,533 543,838 -2.6% 12.7% 12.4%

United Express Carriers 2,606 6,759 -61.4% 17,864 41,231 -56.7% 0.4% 0.9%

United System Total 54,807 65,956 -16.9% 547,397 585,069 -6.4% 13.2% 13.4%

Total Domestic Scheduled 416,543 452,778 -8.0% 4,065,965 4,288,068 -5.2% 97.7% 98.0%

International Scheduled

Air Canada 754 2,412 -68.7% 15,484 20,438 -24.2% 0.4% 0.5%

British Airways 3,278 2,649 23.7% 30,937 28,962 6.8% 0.7% 0.7%

Delta Air Lines 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Southwest 69 113 -38.9% 1,821 4,123 -55.8% 0.0% 0.1%

Spirit Airlines 4,137 2,818 46.8% 37,621 26,992 39.4% 0.9% 0.6%

Sun Country 0 0 0.0% 183 97 88.7% 0.0% 0.0%

Sunwing Airlines 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Total Int'l Scheduled 8,238 7,992 3.1% 86,046 80,612 6.7% 2.1% 1.8%

Charter

Domestic 2,411 268 799.6% 9,464 5,681 66.6% 0.2% 0.1%

International 0 0 0.0% 382 1,280 -70.2% 0.0% 0.0%

Total Charter 2,411 268 799.6% 9,846 6,961 41.4% 0.2% 0.2%

Total Enplaned Passengers 427,192 461,038 -7.3% 4,161,857 4,375,641 -4.9%

For the Period Ending August 31, 2025



LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Domestic Scheduled

Alaska Airlines 8,308 7,857 5.7% 77,000 66,587 15.6% 1.9% 1.5%

Allegiant Air 0 463 -100.0% 4,394 8,212 -46.5% 0.1% 0.2%

American Airlines 51,918 57,312 -9.4% 583,035 608,289 -4.2% 14.0% 14.0%

American Express Carriers 19,117 13,741 39.1% 106,306 101,930 4.3% 2.6% 2.3%

American System Total 71,035 71,053 0.0% 689,341 710,219 -2.9% 16.6% 16.3%

Avelo 0 0 0.0% 3,651 0 100.0% 0.1% 0.0%

Breeze Airways 7,726 6,284 22.9% 67,625 62,559 8.1% 1.6% 1.4%

Delta Air Lines 79,563 81,893 -2.8% 705,975 702,431 0.5% 17.0% 16.1%

Delta Express Carriers 2,243 0 100.0% 15,366 249 6071.1% 0.4% 0.0%

Delta System Total 81,806 81,893 -0.1% 721,341 702,680 2.7% 17.4% 16.1%

Frontier 5,296 8,957 -40.9% 52,364 72,795 -28.1% 1.3% 1.7%

JetBlue 7,040 7,167 -1.8% 71,674 103,835 -31.0% 1.7% 2.4%

Silver Airways 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Southwest 144,055 156,209 -7.8% 1,322,421 1,470,052 -10.0% 31.9% 33.7%

Spirit 44,172 54,040 -18.3% 484,938 479,800 1.1% 11.7% 11.0%

Sun Country 1,955 944 107.1% 11,219 7,866 42.6% 0.3% 0.2%

Sunwing/Swift Air 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

United Airlines 53,878 58,271 -7.5% 527,543 543,134 -2.9% 12.7% 12.5%

United Express Carriers 2,407 6,867 -64.9% 17,240 39,058 -55.9% 0.4% 0.9%

United System Total 56,285 65,138 -13.6% 544,783 582,192 -6.4% 13.1% 13.4%

Total Domestic Scheduled 427,678 460,005 -7.0% 4,050,751 4,266,797 -5.1% 97.6% 97.9%

International Scheduled

Air Canada 714 2,551 -72.0% 14,561 19,803 -26.5% 0.4% 0.5%

British Airways 3,450 2,732 26.3% 31,177 29,409 6.0% 0.8% 0.7%

Delta Air Lines 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Southwest 296 315 -6.0% 2,802 4,176 -32.9% 0.1% 0.1%

Spirit Airlines 6,277 3,900 60.9% 40,493 30,390 33.2% 1.0% 0.7%

Sun Country 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Sunwing Airlines 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Total Int'l Scheduled 10,737 9,498 13.0% 89,033 83,778 6.3% 2.1% 1.9%

Charter

Domestic 2,367 581 307.4% 10,111 5,220 93.7% 0.2% 0.1%

International 0 0 0.0% 387 1,098 -64.8% 0.0% 0.0%

Total Charter 2,367 581 307.4% 10,498 6,318 66.2% 0.3% 0.1%

Total Deplaned Passengers 440,782 470,084 -6.2% 4,150,282 4,356,893 -4.7%

For the Period Ending August 31, 2025

Deplaned Passengers by Airline



LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Domestic Freight & Mail

Alaska Airlines 29,131 30,069 -3.1% 269,525 237,762 13.4% 0.4% 0.3%

American Airlines 30,528 33,114 -7.8% 138,316 302,255 -54.2% 0.2% 0.3%

American Express Carriers 3,780 4,232 -10.7% 17,955 27,807 -35.4% 0.0% 0.0%

Avelo 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Breeze Airways 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Delta Air Lines 127,541 136,320 -6.4% 1,304,833 1,212,014 7.7% 1.7% 1.3%

Delta Express Carriers 0 0 0.0% 2,030 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Frontier 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Silver Airways 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Southwest Airlines 394,470 396,434 -0.5% 4,117,743 3,814,373 8.0% 5.4% 4.2%

Sun Country 1,669,542 1,597,136 4.5% 12,808,046 12,371,766 3.5% 16.9% 13.7%

Sunwing Airlines 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

United Airlines 99,407 46,957 111.7% 461,173 413,205 11.6% 0.6% 0.5%

Atlantic Aviation 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Ameriflight 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Nola Aviation 0 0 0.0% 44,000 3,000 1366.7% 0.1% 0.0%

Signature 0 0 0.0% 210,000 0 100.0% 0.3% 0.0%

DHL 693,421 1,578,206 -56.1% 4,031,961 10,477,238 -61.5% 5.3% 11.6%

Federal Express 3,014,004 5,625,575 -46.4% 23,461,379 44,181,233 -46.9% 31.0% 48.9%

UPS 3,495,565 2,312,290 51.2% 26,210,330 14,551,455 80.1% 34.6% 16.1%

Total Domestic 9,557,389 11,760,333 -18.7% 73,077,291 87,592,108 -16.6% 96.6% 97.0%

International Freight & Mail

Air Canada 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

British Airways 328,163 323,407 1.5% 2,382,079 2,526,195 -5.7% 3.1% 2.8%

Atlantic 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

NOLA Aviation 0 0 0.0% 0 24,000 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Signature 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Federal Express 11,272 16,906 -33.3% 196,830 83,389 136.0% 0.3% 0.1%

UPS 6,303 2,991 110.7% 28,859 36,731 -21.4% 0.0% 0.0%

Total International 345,738 343,304 0.7% 2,607,768 2,670,315 -2.3% 3.4% 3.0%

Total Freight and Mail 9,903,127 12,103,637 -18.2% 75,685,058 90,262,423 -16.1%

Total in Metric Tones 4,491.07 5,489.00 34,323.17 40,934.01

Summary of Air Freight and Mail (lbs.)

Domestic Enplaned 3,347,936 4,463,105 -25.0% 27,784,510 34,383,121 -19.2% 36.7% 38.1%

Domestic Deplaned 6,209,453 7,297,228 -14.9% 45,385,341 53,208,987 -14.7% 59.9% 58.9%

International Enplaned 9,517 19,897 -52.2% 83,815 163,887 -48.9% 0.1% 0.2%

International Deplaned 336,221 323,407 4.0% 2,523,953 2,506,428 0.7% 3.3% 2.8%

Total 9,903,127 12,103,637 -18.2% 75,777,618 90,262,423 -16.0%
Note: All freight and express on international waybills is reported C International even if on domestic flights.

For the Period Ending August 31, 2025

Freight and Mail Activity (Enplaned & Deplaned Combined)



Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Enplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 416,543 452,778 -8.0% 4,065,965 4,288,068 -5.2% 48.9% 49.1%
Domestic Charter 2,411 268 799.6% 9,464 5,681 66.6% 0.1% 0.1%
International Scheduled 8,238 7,992 3.1% 86,046 80,612 6.7% 1.0% 0.9%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 382 1,280 -70.2% 0.0% 0.0%

Deplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 427,678 460,005 -7.0% 4,050,751 4,266,797 -5.1% 48.7% 48.9%
Domestic Charter 2,367 581 307.4% 10,111 5,220 93.7% 0.1% 0.1%
International Scheduled 10,737 9,498 13.0% 89,033 83,778 6.3% 1.1% 1.0%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 387 1,098 -64.8% 0.0% 0.0%

Total Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 844,221 912,783 -7.5% 8,116,716 8,554,865 -5.1% 97.6% 98.0%
Domestic Charter 4,778 849 462.8% 19,575 10,901 79.6% 0.2% 0.1%
International Scheduled 18,975 17,490 8.5% 175,079 164,390 6.5% 2.1% 1.9%
International Charter 0 0 0.0% 769 2,378 -67.7% 0.0% 0.0%

Total 867,974 931,122 -6.8% 8,312,139 8,732,534 -4.8%

Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Total Enplaned Passengers 427,192 461,038 -7.3% 4,161,857 4,375,641 -4.9% 50.1% 50.1%
Total Deplaned Passengers 440,782 470,084 -6.2% 4,150,282 4,356,893 -4.7% 49.9% 49.9%

Month Month % Year-to-Date Year-to-Date % Market Share
Aug-25 Aug-24 Change 2025 2024 Change 2025 2024

Arrival Operations
Domestic Scheduled 3,855 3,860 -0.1% 34,949 34,577 1.1% 94.6% 94.9%
Int'l Scheduled 104 78 33.3% 715 638 12.1% 1.9% 1.8%
Domestic Charter 33 6 450.0% 256 164 56.1% 0.7% 0.5%
Int'l Charter 0 0 0.0% 2 15 -86.7% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 141 145 -2.8% 1,030 1,039 -0.9% 2.8% 2.9%

Total 4,133 4,089 1.1% 36,952 36,433 1.4%

Departure Operations
Domestic Scheduled 3,854 3,860 -0.2% 34,764 34,580 0.5% 94.6% 94.9%
Int'l Scheduled 104 78 33.3% 716 639 12.1% 1.9% 1.8%
Domestic Charter 35 6 483.3% 253 162 56.2% 0.7% 0.4%
Int'l Charter 0 0 0.0% 2 12 -83.3% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 141 145 -2.8% 1,030 1,038 -0.8% 2.8% 2.8%

Total 4,134 4,089 1.1% 36,765 36,431 0.9%

Summary of Passenger Statistics

Aircraft Operations

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending August 31, 2025
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